
[F4328] - Interclubs Div. V · MALM MALM | 11/05/2024

Résultats : 4 x 400m mixte

Tour     : *    

• Série : 1  OFFICIEL (18:45:42)     

Pos. Doss. Athlète Cat. Année Cercle Perf. Pts Pts. Eq. Infos

1

2997
192

1240
6011

UAC

Blandini, Josué°
Braeckevelt, Emma
Gobert, William
Collin, Amélie

M35
SCO W
SEN M
SEN W

1986
2008
1994
2001

UAC
UAC
UAC
UAC

3:53.61 14 14

2

809
8020

521
6281

OCAN

De Grelle, Boris
Duez, Adèle
Regaert, Simon
Ponlot, Célia

SEN M
CAD W
U23 M
U23 W

2000
2010
2004
2003

OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN

3:56.31 11 11

3

1193
259

6343
5022

FLEU

Valsesia, Giovanny°
Pradal, Victoria
Verroken, Louis
Somville, Margot

SEN M
SCO W
SCO M
JUN W

1991
2008
2007
2006

FLEU
FLEU
FLEU
FLEU

4:01.38 9 9

4

6620
73

6300
72

MALM

Holper, Jan
Poysat, Eléonore
Dethier, Noah
Dethier, Sophie

SCO M
SCO W
SCO M
SCO W

2007
2007
2007
2007

MALM
MALM
MALM
MALM

4:05.19 7 7

5

241
6358
2225

82

ACBB

Goossens, Antoine
Manteau, Orligane
Laus, Joachim
Zianne, Camille

JUN M
U23 W
M35
SCO W

2005
2003
1984
2007

ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB

4:10.43 5 5
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